Food

Parmesan Herb French Fries 12 Pizza Bianca 18
Pickled Aioli Sunflower Honey ¢ Prosciutto ¢ Goat Cheese

Toasted Sunflower Seeds

Crispy Mac & Cheese Balls 15
Truffle Aioli * White Cheddar * Parmesan Wagyu Beef Sliders 18
Sharp Cheddar ¢ Bacon Jam
Mini Pretzel Bites 16
Spicy Queso ¢ Mustard Ale Dip Tuna Poke Chips 18
Furikake » Wasabi Aioli « Ponzu
Avocado Toast 16
Heirloom Tomato Salad ¢ Caperberries  Sal De Mar Pickled Coconut Shrimp 19
Pineapple Dipping Sauce
Kale Artichoke Dip 16
Toasted Pita Filet Mignon Skewers 21
Kabayaki * House Made Kettle Chips

Thai BBQA Lettuce Cups 17

Ginger Marinated Chicken ¢ Toasted Peanuts * Mint PHD Terrace Catch 23
Mix of Calamari e Shrimp ¢ Scallops
Curry Chicken Empanadas 17 Spicy Avocado Citrus Dip ¢ Spicy Mayo

Mozzarella Cheese ¢ Spicy Avocado Citrus Dip

Terrace S'mores Brownie 10

Sunflower Dreams 21

Marshmallow-Graham Ice Cream Carrot Cake » Vani[la Cream
Bourbon Caramel - Graham Cracker Crumb : Sunflower Lollipops
J o
SUNSET PACKAGES

Party Starter Package $95
12 Beer Bucket

Rooftop Pitchers $85/Each Midtown Deluxe Packages $575
* Cucumber Smash * 1 Bottle Hampton Water Rosé 1.5L

* Wet Dream * 1 Bottle Veuve Yellow Label 1.5L

* Grey Gardens * Deluxe Platter of:

* Ginger Towers PHD Terrace Catch

* Wild Berry Filet Mignon Skewers

¢ Sparkling White Wine Sangria Empanadas

Parmesan Herb Fries

Sunset Package $250 Penthouse Package $875
* 1 Bottle Hampton Water Rosé 750mL ¢ 1 Bottle Miraval, Cétes de Provence Rosé 3L
* 1 Bottle Moét Rosé OR Veuve Yellow Label 750mL e 1 Bottle Perrier-Jouét Fleur 750mL

* 1 Bottle Belvedere OR 1 Bottle Casamigos Blanco

N .
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Speciality Cocktails

Wet Dream 19

Citrus Vodka « White Cranberry & Pineapple « Elderflower Liqueur

Cucumber Smash 19

Gin « Cucumber « Mint « Lime

Top Down Cadillac 19

Tequila « Grand Marnier - Raspberry « Lemon

Lavender Girl 20
Gin « Grapefruit Infused Blue Tea « Egg White « Lavender Sprig

Smoke Signal 19

Mezcal - Chile Liqueur - Cinnamon Agave « Fresh Lime

Wild Berry 19

Vodka « Fresh Berry Medley « Fresh Mint

Grey Gardens 19

Citrus Vodka « Fresh Grapefruit « Rosemary Syrup

Ginger Towers 19
Vodka « Mint « Fresh Lime « Ginger Beer

SPARKLING

Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy

Perrier Jouét Brut

WHITE
Pinot Grigio, Lagaria,
Veneto, Italy 2017

Sauvignon Blanc, Veramonte,
Casablanca, Chile 2018

Chardonnay, Newton Red Label,
Napa Valley, California 2013

Chardonnay, Kistler,
Sonoma Mountain 2013

Puligny-Montrachet, Alain Chavy "Les Folatieres" 2012

Criots Batard Montrachet, Louis Latour 2006

ROSE
Juliette, Provence, France 2020

Hampton Water, Gerard Bertrand,
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2020

Domaines Ott, Chateau de Selle,
Cotes de Provence, France 2015

Hampton Water, Gerard Bertrand, 1.5L
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2020

RED

Pinot Noir, Veramonte, Valle Central, Chile 2015

Cabernet, Terrazas de Los Andes,
Mendoza, Argentina

Beer & Red Bull

10

Corona | Peroni | Heineken | Stella Artois | Lagunitas IPA | Strongbow Apple Cider | Heineken 0.0
Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free | Red Bull Yellow | Red Bull Coconut

17170

20

16|64

16|64

72

175

260
650

16|68
18|72

100

195

16|68
18|72



sunflower dream cocktails

Field of Flowers 16
Sevilla Orange G , Prosecco

Flove Bianco 17
Bovtanical Vodka , Elderflonser Liguewnr, Watermelon , Prosecco

Under Hie Tuscan Sun 18
Teguida , Vanidla Liguewr, Mandarin Oronge, Fresi Lemon , Prosecco

Cotton Condy Kisses 18
Pomegranate Boba, Freshv Lemon , Grapefruit Peaflower Tea, Prosecco

Sunflower Guwl 19

Spiced Rum, Pear Liguewr, Coromelized Puneapple, Fresiv Lemon
wine

Pindar Sunflower Chardonnay 15 | 64

Bubble Bowguet 95
6 bottles of Chhandon Gavden Spritz 187mlL



CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon Imperial
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Cheurlin Thomas Celebrite
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Beau Joie Special Cuvée Brut
Perrier-Jouét Fleur
Perrier-Jouét Fleur Luminous
Dom Pérignon
Dom Pérignon Luminous
Louis Roederer Cristal
Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades
Krug Grand Cuvée

ROSE
Veuve Clicquot Pink Label
Moét & Chandon Rosé
Cheurlin Thomas Rosé
Beau Joie Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous
Perrier-Jouét Fleur Rosé

Perrier-Jouét Fleur Rosé Luminous

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé
Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades Rosé
Krug Rosé

Champagne

375
475
495
595
650
700
750
850
850
950
1100
1200
1250

550
550
650
850
1100
1200
1350
1450
1600
1650
1700

PARADE SPECIAL
3 BottlesDom Pérignon

1,700

3 Bottles Dom Pérignon Rosé 2,200

MAGNUM 1.5L
Moét & Chandon Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Moét & Chandon Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Pink Label
Perrier-Jouét Fleur
Dom Pérignon
Dom Pérignon Luminous
Perrier-Jouét Fleur Rosé
Louis Roederer Cristal
Krug Grand Cuvée
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous
Louis Roderer Cristal Rosé
Krug Rosé

JEROBOAM 3L
Moét & Chandon Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Dom Pérignon Luminous
Louis Roederer Cristal
Krug
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous

METHUSELAH 6L

Moét & Chandon Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Louis Roederer Cristal

SALMANAZAR 9L

Moét & Chandon Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

900
950
1000
1100
1450
1650
1750
2350
2600
2650
3100
3200
3600
3,750

2550
2600
2800
8500
10000
11000
12500

4100
5200
50000

6600
7600



Vodka

Tito's Handmade Vodka

Gin
Hendrick's
525 Tanqueray

Ketel One 525 Bombay Sapphire R

. um
Ciroc 525

Brugal

Grey Goose 525 Bacardi
Belvedere Luminous 525 Sailor Jerry
Belvedere Magnum 925 BO u rbon
Grey Goose Magnum 925  JackDaniel’s

) . Maker's Mark
Tito's Replica Magnum 950 Blade and Bow
Belvedere "Happy Birthday" Magnum 1200 Woodford Reserve

LIGHT UP THE NIGHT PARADE
1 Bottle Dom Pérignon Luminous & 1 Bottle Belvedere Luminous 1350

Tequila

Casamigos Blanco, Reposado
Patrén Blanco/Reposado/Afejo/X0
Don Julio Blanco/Reposado/Afiejo
Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Patrén Gran Platinum

Casa Dragones Joven

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Clase Azul Ultra

Scotch & Whiskey

Jameson
575 .
Johnnie Walker Black Label
575
Macallan 12yr
575 .
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
825
Macallan 18yr
1050
1150
Cognac
1500 Hennessy VS
1600 Hennessy XO

6500 Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin LOUIS Xl
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@PHDTerraceNY

495
495
525

495
495
495

495
525
525
575

495
575
625
950
1050

600
850
1500
6500



